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199108130002
37880

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 26

199108130002
38440

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 20

199108130002
38640

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 21

199108130002
38980

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 27

199108130002
39450

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 23

199108130002
37680

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 17

199108130002
37950

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 22

199108130002
38580

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 25

199108130002
38660

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 18

199108130002
39190

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 19

199108130002
39180

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 24

199108130002
39400

08/13/1991
12:00:00

DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 16


