Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal U	Seq= 1,0; CC; Name	Index Typ	e= Fina JNT MO	ncing Sta BILE HO	tements; Do	oc Type= /	ASSIGNME	NTS OF
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108130002 37880	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	26				
199108130002 38440	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	20				
199108130002 38640	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	21				
199108130002 38980	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	27				
199108130002 39450	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	23				
199108130002 37680	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	17				
199108130002 37950	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	22				
199108130002 38580	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	25				
199108130002 38660	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	18				
199108130002 39190	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	19				
199108130002 39180	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	24				
199108130002 39400	08/13/1991 12:00:00	DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	16				